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Artikelnummer: 296039

* Miinzen mit Heilwirkung!

Reppa Osterreich
www.reppa.at

* Das ideale Weihnachtsgeschenk!

Material:
Erhaltung:

Gewicht:

gepradgt von Jahr:

gepragt bis Jahr:
Durchmesser:
Land:

Nominal:

Wahrungseinheit:

Silber

sehr schon (ss)
6,600 g

1778

1799

29,00 mm
Bayern

20

Kreuzer

Reppa Osterreich



